CROEN NMEO
1. 10
2, 20
3. 54
4, 52
5, 66
6. 33
7. 32
8. 59
9, 125
10. 122
1. 199
12. 124
13. 188
14. 123
15. 105
16. 102
17. 208
18. 222
19. 203
20. 221
21. 201
22. 206
23. 213
24, 202
25. 207
26. 225
27. 301
2. 302
2. 307
30. 405
31 406
32. 416
33. 432
34. 112
35. 505
36. 513
37. 510
38. 502
39. 503
40. 501
41. 514
42, 517
43. 522
44, 526
45. 530
46. 546

417. 558

A iLYZ 025
LINCOLNV

COPA 160" ANIVERSARIO DE LINCOLN

52700 SOEN o % @)oo,

ORDEN DE LARGADA ETAPA 1
RALLY REGIONAL DE LINCOLN

TRPUACCON

Gandolfo, Ramiro - Labaronnie, Juan Jose
Recalde, Nicolas - Sanguinett, Adriano

Tufllaro, Jorge - Villaverde, Juan
Durante, Andres - Bahilo, Lisandro
Lonat, Pablo - Bohl, Pablo

Usandizaga, Alejandro - Barban, Martin
Bosque, Mauro Gastdn - Bosque, Tomas
Claverol, Mariano — Marin, Constanza

Jandiriz, Leonardo — Saraceni, Cristian
Bonomi, Luciano - Spinelli, Martin
Crocco, Gaston - Martinez, Claribel
Etzel, Carlos A. - Gandolfo, Javier E.
Trosset, Matias — Scicolone, Natalia
Terraza, Tomas - Tofay, Joaquin Nicolas
Marin, Luis - Marin, Matias

Sanchez, Crisian - Sanchez, Adrian

Franza, Pablo - Fernandez, Leonardo
Gamberoni, Alejandro — Pieretio Matias
Andrés, Fernando - Barneix, Dario
Cant, Nicolas - Petraglia, Delfina
Martinez, Francisco - Dupuy, Walter
Camaleont, Mariano — Salvador, Carlos
Sciutio, Luis - Bregant, Matias
Urabayen, Marcelo - Elissondo, Martin
Lombardo, Miguel — Orol, Pablo

Acufia, Hector — Burguefio, Eduardo

Marino, Miguel - Ferraro, Alejandro
Fernandez, Antonio — Suarez, Francisco
Ferrari, Miguel - Méndez, Nahuel

Pichett, Giuseppe - Pissaco, Mariano
Bottazzini, Guillermo - Coronel, Bernardo
Prida, Rodrigo - Dapena, Walter
Balsamo, Fernando — Mezzadra, Miguel
Cardoso, Valentno - Mugni, Sebastan

Tufilaro, Alfredo — Cuadrelli, Juan
Flaquer, Juan — Marin, Valentin

Cagnoni, Mauricio - Magdalena, Tomas
Mari, Mario - De Lellis, Alfonso

Robagliat, Diego Gastdn - Rubio, Nazareno
Bocca, Javier - Amarante Acosta, Simon
Gonzalez, Leonardo — Martin, Andres
Martellini, Carlos A. - Zunino, Natalia I.
Vega, Marcos - Pereyra, Julian

Visciarelli, Franco - Pérez, Marco

Prida, Gonzalo - Fasano, Candelaria
Valente, Dario Alberto - Valente, Florencia
Viola, Juan Martin - Hierro, Martin Nahuel

AJ0

Chevrolet Onix
VW Polo

Toyota Etios
Renault Clio
Ciroen DS3
VW Gol Trend
VW Gol Trend
Ford Fiesta

VW Gol Trend
VW Gol Power
VW Gol Trend
VW Gol Trend
VW Gol
VW Polo
VW Gol
VW Gol

VW Gol
VW Gol Power
VW Gol Power
VW Gol Trend
VW Gol Trend
VW Gol
VW Gol
VW Gol
VW Gol Power
VW Gol

Renault Sandero RS

Peugeot 307
Renault Clio

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta Kinetic

Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta

VW Gol Power
VW Gol

VW Gol

VW Gol

VW Gol

VW Gol

VW Gol

VW Gol

VW Gol Power
VW Gol Power
Chevrolet Corsa
VW Gol

VW Gol

WUSE  HRA
MR 09:45
MR 09:47
R 09:49
R 0951
R 09:53
R 09:55
R 09:57
R 09:59
A 10:01
A 10:03
A 10:05
A 10:07
A 10:09
A 10:11
A 10:13
A 10:15
NT 1017
N7 10:19
N7 1021
N7 1023
N7 10:24
N7 1025
N7 10:26
N7 1027
N7 1028
N7 1029
N3 1031
N3 1032
N3 1033
RC5 10335
RC5  10:36
RC5 10337
RC5  10:38
RC5  10:39
NT 1041
NT 1042
NT 1043
Nt 10:44
NT 1045
NT 1046
NT 1047
NT 10148
NT 1049
Nt 10:50
NT 1051
Nt 1052
NT 1053

CHIVILCO
CHIVILCOY

CHIVILCOY
CHIVILCOY
BRAGADO
LINCOLN
CORDOBA
LINCOLN

PUJATO
BSAS
JUNIN
CHIVILCOY
ARRECIFES
GUALEGUAY
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

CHIVILCOY
PUJATO
LINCOLN
9 DE JULIO
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
CHIVILCOY
VEDIA
LINCOLN
LANUS

MACACHIN
BRAGADO
CHIVILCOY

CHIVILCOY
TIGRE
LINCOLN
BRAGADO
V. TOTORAL

CHIVILCOY
LINCOLN
ARECO
ARECO
LINCOLN
BRAGADO
LINCOLN
ARECO
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN



